OPAD						
TO THE LOCAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	RECORDATION FORM COVE	R SHEET	10/17/2011			
(_ OCT 1 3 2011 &)	PATENTS ONL	Y .				
To the Honorabia Commission of Patents a	nd Trademarks: Please record th	ne attached or	103634590			
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and	address of recei	-			
1) Jung-Woo Ko						
	SAMS	SAMSUNG MOBILE DISPLAY CO., LTD.,				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attach	ed? □ Yes ■No a corpor	a corporation chartered in and existing under the laws of				
2. Notice of		the Rej	public of Korea			
3. Nature of conveyance ■ Assignment □ Merger	Sa	ın #24 Nongs	ongseo-Dong, Giheung-Gu			
□ Security Agreement □ Change		Yongin-City, Gyunggi-Do				
□ Other		Republic of KOREA Additional name(s) & addresses attached? □ Yes ■ No				
Execution Date: 4 May 2011	Additio					
 4. Application number(s) or Patent number(s) If this document is being filed together with A. Patent Application No.(s) 13/235,646 			ation is:			
·	ا ional number(s) attached	?□Yes ■N	0			
5. Name and address of party to whom co	rrespondence 6. Total Nun	6. Total Number of applications and patents involved: ONE				
concerning document should be mailed	:					
Name: Robert E. Bushnell	7. Total fee (7. Total fee (37 CFR § 3.41)				
Attorney at Law 2029 "K" Street, N.W. St	ite 600 ■ Enclos	■ Enclosed (Check#7745)				
Washington, D.C. 20006	□ Author	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
(202) 408-9040	1	8. Deposit Account Number:				
		(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)				
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE					
0 Statement and Signature	DO NOT USE THIS STA					
9. Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the joriginal document. ROBERT E. BUSHNELL	oregoing insgringion is true far	of P	ny attached copy is a true copy of the			
Name of Person Signing	Signature	_/	Date			
5 5		1	Págéslihélűding esse i sheéks <u>TWC</u>			
OMP No 0651 0011 (ovp. 4/04)		Ø1 FC:86	021 40.00 OP			

Do not detach this portion

Mail documents to be recorded with the required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks

Box Assignments

Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

REB/sv (Attorney's Docket No.: P59531)

OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)

AS A BELOW NAMED INVENTOR, I, and each of us, individually hereby declare that:		100
IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of TEN (\$10.00) dollars or the equivalent thereof, and other good and valuable from the hereinafter named Assigned (\$10.00) dollars or the equivalent thereof, and other good and valuable		
and other good and valuable control thereof, and other good and valuable	consideration, the receipt of	f which
from the hereinafter named Assignee is hereby acknowledged. I do hereby sell, assign and forever grant and conve		74,53

ASSIGNEE:

Samsung Mobile Display Co., Ltd.

a corporation chartered in and existing under the laws of the Republic of Korea

ADDRESS:

RECORDED: 10/13/2011

San #24 Nongseo-Dong, Giheung Gu, Yongin-City, Gyeonggi-Do, 446-711 Korea

Who is not Assignee, and to the successors and assigns of my Assignee, all my right title and interest, in and for the United States of America and all other countries, including all rights of priority, in and to the invention entitled.

TITLE MASK HOLDING DEVICE CAPABLE OF CHANGING MAGNETIC MEANS AND DEPOSITIO

	IIVN EQUI	TIVIEN I. U	SING THE SAME	
invented by me (if only one inventor is named belo States patent the specification of which is either atta	w) or us (<i>if more than a</i> ched hereto or otherwis	one inventor is n e accompanies il	nmed below) and described in an ap as Assignment, or is more particular	plication for a United
executed on even date herewith, or Serial Nov. 13/235,646 filed in the executed on	U.S. Patent & Tradema	rk Office on	19 September 2011 or	
and in and to all United States patents which me continuations, reissued and re-examined patents, and be held and enjoyed by said Samsung Mobile the full end of the term, terms, or any extension or rewould have been held and enjoyed by me or us if the	Display Co., Li	col, said interest d., my Assigne	being the critice ownership of the pa e. its successors, assigns or other le	atent when granted, to
AND I hereby covenant and agree to sign instruments which may from time to time be either application or in the preparation and prosecution of in any amendment, extension, or interference process together with the right of priority under the International Patents, Designs and Industrial Models, and any other	necessary, lawful, pro all substitute application ding, whether administ anal Convention for the	per or requested is certificate of rative or judicia Protection of in	by the Assignee, in the prosecution correction, division, continuation, re- ion otherwise, to secure the title he dustrial Property, later, American C.	of the above-named essue, re-examination reto in said Assignee,
AND: I do hereby authorize and request thereby appoint as my, or our attorney, and authoridentification or to complete such identification who trademark Office for recordation of this document.	te Commissioner of Pa	tent & Tradema	ks to issue said Patent or Patents to	o the Assignee, and I
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I and we have	set our hands and seals	on the dates wri	ten beside my and our respective na	mes.
INVENTOR(s)	Date Signed		Witness(es)	
1) Jung-Wov, Ko (Seal)	<u> 2011. o</u>	5 04 "	Ji Eun Soing	72.

REEL: 027190 FRAME: 0360